Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-67
s
m
d1
WING SCREWS # 316
Ref: DIN 316 - Rounded Ear Form - “GT” German Type
Three Materials: Steel - A2 (304) Stainless - Brass
NOMINAL
SIZE
# 316
STEEL
ZINC
# 316 A2
304 STAINLESS
STEEL
# 316 BR
BRASS
4 x 8 x - x
4 x 10 x x x
4 x 12 x x x
4 x 16 x x x
4 x 20 x x x
4 x 25 x - -
5 x 8 x - x
5 x 10 x x x
5 x 12 x x x
5 x 16 x x x
5 x 20 x x x
5 x 25 x x x
5 x 30 x x x
6 x 8 x - x
6 x 10 x x x
6 x 12 x x x
6 x 16 x x x
6 x 20 x x x
6 x 25 x x x
6 x 30 x x x
6 x 35 x x -
6 x 40 x x -
“x” denotes stock availability
NOMINAL
SIZE
# 316
STEEL
ZINC
# 316 A2
304 STAINLESS
STEEL
# 316 BR
BRASS
8 x 10 x x x
8 x 12 x x x
8 x 16 x x x
8 x 20 x x x
8 x 25 x x x
8 x 30 x x x
8 x 35 x x x
8 x 40 x x x
8 x 50 x x x
8 x 60 x - x
10 x 16 x - x
10 x 20 x x x
10 x 25 x x x
10 x 30 x x x
10 x 35 x x x
10 x 40 x x x
10 x 50 x x x
10 x 60 x - x
12 x 20 x - -
12 x 25 x - -
12 x 30 x - x
12 x 35 x - x
12 x 40 x - x
12 x 50 x - x
12 x 60 x - x
NOM. THREAD DIA. M 4 M 5 M 6 M 8 M 10 M 12 M 16 M 20
PITCH 0.7 0.8 1 1.25 1.5 1.75 2 2.5
d1 Base Diameter max. 8 11 13 16 20 23 29 35
m Head Height max. 10.5 13 17 20 25 33.5 37.5 46.5
S Head/Wing Width max. 20 26 33 39 51 65 73 90
How to Order
Item #: 316
Size: 6 x 30
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
For mechanical properties & tolerance information, please refer to Useful Information, Section 10.
For price & delivery information on diameters M 16 & M 20 - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1-66: SQUARE HEAD SCREWS # 479
	1-67: WING SCREWS # 316
	1-68: LIFTING RING BOLTS # 580 & HEAVY DUTY DROP FORGED LIFTING RING BOLTS # 581
	1-69: PRECISION SWING EYE BOLTS # 444 B
	1-70
	1-71: ARTICULATED ROD ENDS # 648 SERIES E
	1-72: ARTICULATED ROD ENDS # 648 SERIES K
	1-73: TEE HEAD SCREWS # 186
	1-74: CARRIAGE BOLTS # 603
	1-75
	1-76: FLAT COUNTERSUNK NIB BOLTS # 604 MU
	1-77: TURNBUCKLES # 1480 & U BOLTS # 3570 & HANGER BOLTS FOR WOOD # 88149
	1-78: KNURLED HEAD SCREWS # 653
	1-79: RAISED KNURLED HEAD SCREWS # 464
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts